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Caterers Phone Website

*Chef’s Pride Catering 231-943-9683 www.chefspridecatering.com

Uptown Catering 231-357-1691 www.uptowntc.com
Grandview Catering 231-932-9713 www.tcfood.com

Desserts & Cakes Phone Website
*Aunt B's Cakes & Desserts 231-275-4076 www.cakesbyauntb.com
*All Cakes, All Occasions 231-271-0273 www.allcakesalloccasions.com
*Sugarkissed 231-883-6170 www.sugarkissedtc.com
*Bella e Dolce 231-625-8235 www.bellaedolce.com
Grand Traverse Pie Company 231-933-3972 www.gtpie.com
*Moomers Ice Cream 231-941-4122 www.moomers.com
Morsels Bakery 231-421-1353 www.morselsbakery.com
Potter's Fine Pastries 231-947-5125 www.pottersbakery.com

DJ’s Phone Website
*2 Bays DJ 231-649-2718 www.2baysdjs.com
*Northern Michigan DJ 231-269-3636 www.northernmichigandj.com
Sound Productions 888-354-4473 www.soundproductions.com
Sounds Unlimited 231-632-3299 www.soundsunlimited.biz

Florists/Flowers Phone Website
*Field of Flowers 231-386-1096 www.fieldofflowersnorth.com
Amy Kate Designs 231-264-6938 www.amykatedesigns.com
Blossom Shop 231-932-9470 www.traversecityflorists.com
Cherryland Floral 800-772-3867 www.cherrylandfloral.com
Forget-Me-Not Florist 231-271-1977 www.suttonsbayflorist.com
Hoopers Farm Gardens 231-649-2826 www.hoopersfarmgardens.com
Lillies of the Alley 231-360-3620 www.liliesofthealley.com
Omena Cut Flowers U Pick 231-883-8327 www.omenacutflowers.com
Premier Floral Design 231-947-1167 www.premierfloraldesign.com

All caterers must sign Catering Agreement and be approved by Ciccone Vineyard & Winery. We always welcome new caterers.

Hotels, Motels,  Resorts & Vacation Rentals Phone Website
*Hilltop Log Lodge 231-920-7067 www.hilltoploglodge.com
*Visit Up North Vacation Rentals 231-922-8922 www.visitupnorth.com

*Leelanau Vacation Rentals 231-334-6100 www.lvrrentals.com

*Vacation Rentals by Owner NA www.vrbo.org
Baymont Inn & Suites 231-933-4454 www.baymontinn.com
Bayshore Resort 800-634-4401 www.bayshore-resort.com
Breath of Heaven Bed & Breakfast 815-383-9999 www.mybnbwebsite.com/breathofheavenbnb/
Cambria Suites 231-778-9000 www.traversecitycambriasuites.com
Cherry Tree Inn & Suites 877-778-8999 www.cherrytreeinn.com
Comfort Inn 231-778-8000 www.traversecitycomfortinn.com
Country Inn & Suites 231-941-0208 www.countryinns.com

*The Wren House on Cherry Bend Rd on Air-BnB

Pluister Entertainment. 231-348-8185  www.Plu-ent.com 
Mike Valliere 231-886-0045 www.funhotstuff.com
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231-929-1800 www.marriott.com
231-941-0208 www.tcdaysinn.com
231-934-3040 www.tceconolodge.com
231-943-7900 www.marriott.com
231-256-9832 www.fallingwaterslodge.com
231-632-1810 www.fountainpointresort.com
231-334-6789 www.glenarborbnb.com
231-938-4455 www.tcbeaches.com
231-947-3700 www.grandtraverseresort.com
231-941-3600 www.greatwolf.com
231-946-8900 www.hamptoninn.hilton.com
231-947-3700 www.Tcwestbay.com

Howard Johnson of TC 800-553-8000 www.hojo.com
Island View Cottages 231-947-2863 www.islandv.com
Knight's Inn 231-944-1554 www.knightsinn.com
Korner Kottage Bed & Breakfast 231-271-2711 www.kornerkottage.com

Little Traverse Inn 231-228-2560 www.littletraverseinn.com
Nature's Rentals 877-228-8558 www.naturesrentals.net
Omena Sunset Lodge Bed & Breakfast 231-386-9080 www.omenasunsetlodge.com
Park Place Hotel 231-946-5196 www.park-place-hotel.com
Parkshore Resort 231-947-3800 www.parkshoreresort.com
Pinestead Reef Resort 231-947-4010 www.pinestead.com
Pointes North Beachfront 231-938-9191 www.pointesnorth.com
M22 Motor Lodge (231) 271-6694 www.m22inn.com
Sleeping Bear Bed & Breakfast 231-326-5375 www.sleepingbearbb.com
Sleeping Bear Resort 231-642-7000 www.sleepingbearresort.com
Sugar Beach Resort Hotel 231-938-0100 www.tcresorts.com
Sunrise Landing Motel & Resort 231-386-5010 www.sunriselanding.com
Tamarack Lodge Resort 231-938-9744 www.tamaracklodgetc.com
The Beach Condominiums 231-938-2228 www.beachcondohotel.com
The Leland Lodge 231-256-9848 www.lelandlodge.com
Travelodge TC 231-922-9111 www.travelodge.com
Traverse Bay Inn 231-968-2646 www.traversebayinn.com
Whaleback Inn 800-942-5322 www.whalebackinn.com

www.leelanausands.comLeelanau Sands Casino, Resort 

Courtyard Traverse City
Days Inn & Suites
Econo Lodge
Fairfield Inn & Suites
Falling Waters Lodge
Fountain Point Resort
Glen Arbor Bed & Breakfast and Cottages Grand 
Beach Resort Hotel
Grand Traverse Resort & Spa
Great Wolf Lodge
Hampton Inn Traverse City
Holiday Inn West Bay Resort

Hotel Indigo www..hotelindigo.com

Inn the Pines B-B,    Lake Leelanau     231 994 2265  
NEW

231-932-0500

**Also check:   AirBnB.com    HomeAway.com     VRBO.com 
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Marriage License - Leelanau County Phone Website
Leelanau County Clerk 231-256-9824 www.leelanau.cc/government476025.asp

Musicians/Bands Phone Website
*Great Scott 614-561-5577 www.greatscottlive.com
*Trilogy 313-383-6825 www.trilogydetroit.com
*Main Street Pianos 614-561-5577 www.mainstreetdeul.com
*Joshua and Jeremy Sprague 517-719-7563 www.joshuaandjeremysprague.com
Bayshore Strings 231-935-4035 www.bayshorestrings.com
Blue Water Entertainment 231-392-2104 www.bluewatersentertainment.com
Chateau Band 248-669-8009 www.chateauband.com
Daniel Donovan Farrow 231-675-2935
Don Julin 231-392-9184 www.donjulin.com
Fast Forward Entertainment 313-537-6032 www.fastfwdentertainment.com
Festival Strings 231-271-4983 www.festivalstrings.wordpress.com
Gael Eschelweck 231-409-3847 www.musicbygael.com
Hawks & Owls 616-785-3208 www.hawksandowls.com
Jelly Roll Blues Band 231-526-2257 www.jellyrollbluesband.com
John Wunsch 231-313-7830 www.allguitar.com
Matt Hathaway 231-933-4280
Michael Korman - Violin 231-745-3090 misterfact@yahoo.com
Mike Davis Trio 231-357-4870 www.mikedavistrio.com
Nick Kuhl and The Gang 313-268-9088 www.nickkuhlandthegang.com
Northwood Trio 231-668-7535 www.northwoodtrio.com
Simone Vitale 248-544-7373 www.simonevitaleband.com
Sylvia Norris 231-922-3546 www.norrisgroup.org
The Fabulous Horndogs 231-499-4570

Officiants Phone Website/Email
*Weddings Your Way 231-946-8444 www.weddings-yourway.net
Northern Michigan Wedding Officiants 231-938-1683 www.northern-michiganweddingofficiants.com
Wedding Minister 4 U 989-387-2129 www.weddingminister4u.com
Rev. Julie Chai 231-922-9699 julie@juliechai.com
Jacquelyn Freeman 231-342-8792 www.andtocherish.com
Ken & Judy Grimes 231-582-2908 www.northernmichiganministers.com
Land of Delight Weddings 231-271-4331 www.landofdelightweddings.com
Events by the Bay 231.218.8283 www.eventsbythebay.com
Nick Twomey 231-922-9882 www.bponline.org

Other Rentals Phone Website
The Chair Cover & Linen Collection 616-837-9706 www.chaircovercollection.com
The Rental Company 616-396-7300 www.wmrentalco.com
Fig Weddings (DJ, Photo, Film, Planning) 773-466-8800 www.figweddings.net
Paper Moon - Linens, Props and Designs 989-835-1351 www.papermoonrentals.com
Up North Photo Booth 231-218-9858 www.upnorthphotobooth.com
Motion Booth - Photo Booth 231-715-1125 www.motionbooth.com
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Planners/Coordinators Phone Website
*Events North 231-883-2708 www.eventsnorth.com
*Polly Sonneveldt 231-590-2307
Smitten Events 231-881-2974 www.smitteninthemittenevents.com
Tableau Events 231-330-1927 www.tableauevents.com
A Day In May 231-715-0331 www.adayinmayevents.com
Anne Coulter Productions 231-668-6587 www.annecoulterproductions.com
Blue Dahlia Events 513-720-0824 www.bluedahliaevents.com
Simply Blue Weddings 231-668-4603 www.simplyblueweddings.com

Photographers Phone Website
*Dan and Melissa Photography 231.421.5000 www.danandmelissaphotography.com
*Christina Trogan Photography 231-360-4953 www.christinatrogan.com
*Kelly Sweet Photography 616-822-1754 www.kellysweet.com
*Kyle Bultman Photography 616-334-7490 www.kylebultman.com
*Dusty Brown Photography 616-970-1621 www.dustybrown.org
*Priceless Photography 231-929-4611 www.pricelessphotography.com
*Brandon Shafer Photography 616-301-5891 www.brandonshafer.com
*K. Holly Photography 616-719-6220 www.kholly.com
*Weber Photography 231-622-8877 www.weber-photography.com
*Dan Stewart Photography 231-715-1125 www.danstewartphotography.com
*Shawn Lane Photography 231-392-1294 www.shawnlanephotography.com

Hitching Post Photography 231-325-7678 www.hitchingpostphoto.com
Michael Poehlman Photography 231-409-4411 www.michaelpoehlman.com
Giving Tree Photography www.givingtreephotography.com
Stefanie J. Miller Photography 989-252-3622 www.stefaniejmiller.com
Sarah Brown Photography 231-883-7481 www.sarahbrownphotography.com
Melissa McKolay Photography  ok 231-922-2315 www.mckolayphoto.com
Colleen Losse Photography 231-7009-3102 www.creehanphotography.com
Paxton Photography 231-883-9807 www.paxtonphotography.com
Thomas Kachadurian 231-883-4325 www.kachadurian.com
Northern Art Photography 231-263-0255 www.northernartphotography.com
Photography by Scarlett 231-357-1123 www.photobyscarlett.com

Rehearsal Dinner Locations Phone Website
*Ciccone Vineyard & Winery (Please ask for quote) 231-271-5553 www.cicconevineyard.com

North Peak 231-941-7325 www.northpeak.net
Red Ginger 231-944-1733 www.eatatginger.com
Stella TC 231-929-8989 www.stellatc.com
Corner Loft of TC 231-883-9367 www.cornerlofttc.com

Rentals: Tents, tables, chairs, heaters, etc. Phone Website
*Monstrey MacDonald 231-631-1804 www.monstreymacdonald.com
*GJ's Rentals 231-943-0700 www.gjsrental.com
*American Rental 231-263-1777 www.americanrentalstc.com

Restroom Trailers Phone Website
*Outdoor Event Services - Carrie House 810-423-4329 www.outdooreventservices.com
American Rental 231--263-1777 www.americanrentalstc.com

josh hartman 630-440-9250 ww.joshhartmanphotography.com

www.sincerelyginger.com* Sincerely Ginger

*oden and janelle www.odenandjanelle.com 
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Salons Phone Website
*Salon Vive 231-645-6783 Kellie Hammond, Willing to travel
*Salon 804 231-946-9494 Bethany Smith, Willing to travel

Lauren Paige Beauty 231-616-0609

Brenda Shuman 313-461-6752 www.onsitebridal.com
Pavlova 231-941-5707
Epiphany Salon 231-933-8010 www.epiphanysalon.com
Impres 231-941-9094 www.impressalon.com
Handsome Alice 231-933-6060
Northern Waves 231-218-8479 Emily Henning-Woods

Transportation Phone Website

*Blue Lakes By the Bay 231-932-1065 www.bythebaytc.com
Celtic Shuttle & Tours 231-947-5458 www.celticshuttles.com
Traverse Bay Tours 231-342-7274 www.traversebaytours.com
Grand Traverse Tours 231-947-7433 www.grandtraversetours.com
A Paradise Shuttle & Tours 231-409-2137 www.aparadiseshuttleandtours.com
Above the Bay Limousine 989-426-7454
Bay Area Classic Limousine 231-271-2277 www.bayareaclassiclimo.com
Compass Coach Inc 800-859-8050 www.compasscoach.net
Glen Lake Shuttle & Tours 231-642 1024
Grand Traverse Limousine 231-946-5466 www.gtlimo.com
Mackinaw Trolley Company 800-350-4502 www.mackinawtrolley.com
New York Luxury Limos 231-935-1933 www.traversecitylimos.com
Traverse City Tours 231-620-8687 www.traversecitytours.com

Videographer Phone Website
4 Corners Photography & Video 231-263-1188 www.4corners.shutterfly.com
Cinema Edge Productions 231-883-8253 www.cinemaedgeproductions.com
Creative Image Video 231-649-3679 www.creativeimagevideo.com
Eleven 35 Productions 231-342-3620 www.eleven35productions.com
Future Focus Media 231-680-0611 www.futurefocusmedia.net
Style & Motion 810-344-4707 www.styleandmotion.com
The Compass Points Here www.compass-weddings.com
Traverse City Video 231-499-1736 www.traversecityvideo.com

*M Salon & Spa 231-943-1422 www.msalaonpatc.com

*UBER and LYFT

www.pavlovaspasalon.com
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